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Km Gesamt Adresse

0.0 0.0 Rajen 2, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.6 2.6 Rajen 252, 26817 Rhauderfehn

4.8 7.4 Glansdorf Glansdorfer Strasse/Wendeplatz, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.9 9.3 Schwarzmoorstrasse 105, 26817 Rhauderfehn

4.3 13.6 Feldhörnstrasse 44, 26817 Rhauderfehn

1.3 14.9 Bietzestrasse 9, 26817 Rhauderfehn

5.2 20.1 Franzosenweg 3, 26817 Rhauderfehn

0.9 21.0 Rhauder Mühlenweg 2, 26817 Rhauderfehn

0.7 21.7 An der Kleinbahn 21, 26817 Rhauderfehn

2.8 24.6 Rajen 2, 26817 Rhauderfehn
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